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Rijeka 25.04.2018. OS atletika

100M Z

ELIDE BABIC
HELENA PERVAN
TEA JOKIC

MIRNA DODIK
ANA GUDOVIC
MARIJA PUPOVAC
KARLA SEGOTA
NINA RANDELJ
ELENA BASIC

. ANA FRIGAN

EMA SALOPEK
MARINA MARSANIC
IVONA MILIC

. ANA JERCINOVIC

PETRA CVIETICANIN
EVA HULIAJ

300M Z

NICOLE MILIC

LEA SINTIC

PAOLA KATALINIC
EMANUELA GRBAC
ENIA BENKOVIC
DOA KOSTELAC
KARMILA JUGOVIC
CHIARA BARICEVIC
LANA VALE
LJERKA COCOZZA
EMA VUINOVIC
DEA BRADIC
PAOLA FISCHER

. ANICA SAFTIC

IVA POLIC

600M Z

MIHAELA VJESTICA
SANDRA ZILIC
ANTONIA GAUS
MERI MATAJA
MARTINA VOLARIC
NIKA KARABOGDAN
TARA SUSTAR
KARLA BURBURAN
BARBARA CRNKOVIC
DOROTEA MATEJCIC
NIKA STIMAC

TINA CUDINA

LARA DESNICA

. VALENTINA STAKLENAC

KASTAV
N.TESLA
PODMURVICE
SRDOCI
MATULJI

KRK
KOSTRENA
G.VEZICA
1.ZAIC

ZAMET
DELNICE
JELENJE DRAZICE
VRBOVSKO
TRIBALJ
BRIBIR
KANTRIDA

MATULJI
KRK

G.VEZICA
PODMURVICE
ZAMET

KASTAV

SRDOCI

N.TESLA
KANTRIDA

1.ZAIC
VRBOVSKO
JELENJE DRAZICE
KOSTRENA
BRIBIR

TRIBALJ

DELNICE

G.VEZICA
ZAMET
MATULJI
SRDOCI

KRK
KOSTRENA
KANTRIDA
KASTAV
1.ZAIC
JELENJE DRAZICE
DELNICE
PODMURVICE
N.TESLA
TRIBALJ
VRBOVSKO
BRIBIR

13,44
13,64
13,86
14,30
14,35
14,66
14,84
15,01
15,17
15,20
15,28
16,28
16,48
16,62
16,68
17,46

43,08
45,98
47,39
50,66
50,88
50,98
52,72
53,54
53,61
55,65
55,82
56,05
56,58
58,28
1,00,16

1,50,26
1,54,63
1,55,12
1,56,01
1,58,39
2,02,59
2,03,46
2,05,80
2,06,55
2,09,75
2,11,06
2,12,30
2,14,54
2,30,59
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DAL Z

NIKOLINA BUHA
ANIKA LUCIC

IVA MARTINIS

ERIN SUSANJ

LORENA KOSIC
PATRICIA GRCKO
LARA KOVAC

DORJA SULIC

ANA MALJEVAC
MORENA STAJDOHAR
LARA ANSCHITZ

. ALIS ULJAN

KLARA GORONJA
LEA MAMULA

. ANA PLESE

LUANA BABIC

VIS Z

ANDJELA SUSNJAR
LANA PAPIC
MARIA GREDEL)
ENA MALJEVAC
CELESTINA JURETIC
ANTONIA STIGLIC
KRISTI KINKELA
KLARA MATKOVIC
LUANA LUIC

NIKA GRDINIC

. TIARA ARAMBASIC

KORINA MAREKOVIC

. TILI GRGURIC

NOA GLAZAR

VORTEX Z

JULIJANA BERISHA
NINA VALETIC

ANA SIMIC

SARA AURORA RUZIC
FRANKA LUKEZIC
NIKA TODOROVIC
PAULA SEGOTA
ANAMARIJA RAJIKOVIC
ANTONIA SABOLIC
EMA MAVRINAC
PETRA STIGLIC

ELA RELJIC

NATASA TATALOVIC
LEONARDA MANDIC
NIKA VLAH

SRDOCI
N.TESLA
MATULII
KASTAV

KRK
KANTRIDA
JELENJE DRAZICE
ZAMET
TRIBALJ
G.VEZICA
PODMURVICE
KOSTRENA
1.ZAIC
VRBOVSKO
DELNICE
BRIBIR

PODMURVICE
KASTAV
ZAMET
TRIBALJ
JELENJE DRAZICE
SRDOCI
MATULJI
KANTRIDA
N.TESLA

KRK

1.ZAIC
VRBOVSKO
G.VEZICA
KOSTRENA
DELNICE
BRIBIR

KRK
KASTAV

TRIBALJ

MATULJI
JELENJE DRAZICE
PODMURVICE
KOSTRENA
G.VEZICA
ZAMET

BRIBIR

SRDOCI
VRBOVSKO
1.ZAIC

N.TESLA
KANTRIDA
DELNICE

4,47
4,17
4,15
4,08
3,96
3,94
3,88
3,75
3,58
3,47
3,45
3,41
3,40
3,20
3,04
2,99

146
143
135
135
135
130
130
125
125
125
125
120
120
NM

43,94
41,69
41,23
39,01
38,89
34,81
34,27
34,15
34,12
31,44
31,34
29,12
28,79
28,14
24,39
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KUGLA Z

IRA CEKADA
PAOLA KLASAN
NIKA BRUSIC
LAURA DELAC
JULIA SUDAN
LEA LONCAR
DORA DESPOT
NADJA SVETIC
SARA KOLAR
HANA KARALIC

. ANTONUA SPAJIC

LUCIA ZEZEU

. JASMINA GASHI
. TIA KRANJCEC

EMA SACCHI
BARBARA VIDOVIC

100-200-300-400M Z

KRK

SRDOCI
PODMURVICE
KASTAV
G.VEZICA
ZAMET

N.TESLA
MATULJI
KANTRIDA
JELENJE DRAZICE

. VRBOVSKO

KOSTRENA
BRIBIR
I.ZAJC
DELNICE

. TRIBALJ

KANTRIDA
SRDOCI

KRK

N.TESLA

JELENJE DRAZICE
G.VEZICA
VRBOVSKO
BRIBIR

MATULII
DELNICE

KASTAV

ZAMET

1.ZAIC
PODMURVICE
KOSTRENA
TRIBALJ

2,42,36
2,42,65
2,49,22
2,50,11
2,51,07
2,52,73
2,54,19
2,55,28
2,57,10
3,00,01
3,09,85
3,25,15
3,30,36
3,42,86

11,14
10,64
10,32
9,64
9,06
8,18
8,11
8,08
8,05
7,43
7,43
7,43
7,40
7,10
6,67
5,27
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100M M

ALEKS PERAK
PAOLO MRVCIC
BORNA BUGER
KARLO RUKAVINA
MATEJ KASTIGAR
DARIO ILIC

MARIN TONKOVIC
LUKA SKAGALJ
VENIO FABIJANCIC

. ANTONIO VALENCIC

PETAR UDOVICIC

PABLO ROKO MEDUA

ERIK GRGURIC
IBRAIM IBRAHIM

300M M

JOSIP KLOBUCAR
DUJE USALJ

IVOR KRPAN
ANTONIO VALIC
JOSIP JOVANOVIC
IVAN MERSNIK
LUKA NJEGOVAN
DINO CIZMESIIA
JURA DZIDA

. VEDRAN CoP
. VITO SUSANIJ

MIRKO VALENCIC
BORNA MAMULA

800M M

JAKOV BRAUT
GABRIEL BARAC
IGOR BUVIC
VITO BLAZEVIC
LUKA KRPAN
NIKSA CULINA
PETAR PERUSIC
BOZIDAR ZRNIC
IVAN VIDOVIC
BORNA BEZIC

. GABRIEL DODIC

SRDOCI
JELENJE DRAZICE
1.ZAIC
KASTAV
G.VEZICA

KRK
KOSTRENA
VRBOVSKO
MATULII
PODMURVICE
BRIBIR
N.TESLA
DELNICE
ZAMET
TRIBALJ

BRIBIR
G.VEZICA
N.TESLA

JELENJE DRAZICE
1.ZAIC

KASTAV
PODMURVICE
KRK

KOSTRENA
DELNICE
MATULJI

ZAMET
VRBOVSKO
TRIBALJ

SRDOCI

KRK
BRIBIR

G.VEZICA
DELNICE
KOSTRENA
1.ZAJC

JELENJE DRAZICE
N.TESLA

TRIBALJ

KASTAV
MATULJI
PODMURVICE
ZAMET
VRBOVSKO
SRDOCI

12,54
13,02
13,13
13,29
13,49
13,57
13,74
14,01
14,21
14,44
14,74
14,98
15,11
15,35

40,38
42,37
43,79
44,40
44,95
45,53
45,63
49,74
49,75
50,05
50,11
53,69
58,42

2,20,50
2,21,06
2,23,46
2,27,10
2,27,83
2,29,36
2,30,68
2,45,50
2,46,61
2,47,32
2,55,87
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DAL M

KARLO SRDOC
FILIP JURIC
ANTONIO PELCIC
FRANCO CORELLI
GORDAN ZUBALJ
ANTE ZAMARIN
PATRIK REDZAJ
NIKOLA VUKELIC
NOAH JELUSIC
FABIAN BOJANAC

. ANDRO HRELIAC
. ALEN MUMINOVIC

VISM

FILIP MARIJANIC
ADRIANO TIRONI
ADAM ZANETIC
JONA MIJEDA
MATEO KOS

VID JURESIC
PETAR KORITNIK
MILAN SENIC
DANIEL RAINOVAC

NEVEN MARJANOVIC

LEON GRPCIC
HRVOJE RADIC

VORTEX M

MATKO ZAHIA
DAVID TRINAJSTIC
GABRIEL DASIC

KARLO KOSANOVIC
MAURO IVAN CUBRANIC
FRANKO BUDISELIC

IVAN MITROVIC
KRISTIJAN VEKIC
KARLO UREMOVIC
MARKO SULETIC
ANTON SABLIC
DARIO CUBRIC
LUKA CAZIN

KRK
N.TESLA
KOSTRENA
PODMURVICE
G.VEZICA
KASTAV

JELENJE DRAZICE
VRBOVSKO
MATULII

BRIBIR

TRIBALJ

1.ZAIC

DELNICE

ZAMET

SRDOCI

TRIBALJ

KRK

MATULJI
KASTAV
KOSTRENA
N.TESLA
G.VEZICA
JELENJE DRAZICE
BRIBIR
VRBOVSKO
PODMURVICE
1.ZAIC
DELNICE
ZAMET
SRDOCI

KRK
PODMURVICE
VRBOVSKO
BRIBIR

MATULJI
JELENJE DRAZICE
G.VEZICA
KASTAV

1.ZAIC

TRIBALJ

N.TESLA
KOSTRENA
ZAMET

DELNICE

SRDOCI

5,00
4,90
4,80
4,69
4,46
4,42
4,34
3,79
3,63
3,39
3,13
2,59

151
148
148
145
145
145
140
140
140
140
130
125

60,08
58,61
55,53
54,42
54,37
54,09
51,41
47,40
43,01
42,38
41,48
41,42
33,98
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KUGLA M

IVAN KOVAC
BRUNO TANCABELIC
MATKO BOZICKOVIC
ARMEN HOTI

DINO KONJEVIC
DINO MURTEZI
LUKA KATUSA
DORIAN ANTIC

IVAN STARCEVIC

. GRGUR KALAFATIC
. ANTONIO DONADIC

LORENCO DETAN

. VID MAJETIC
. ALAN COLNAR

100-200-300-400M M

G.VEZICA

BRIBIR
KOSTRENA
1.ZAIC

N.TESLA

KASTAV

KRK

JELENJE DRAZICE
PODMURVICE

. VRBOVSKO

MATULI

. TRIBAL

DELNICE

. ZAMET
. SRDOCI

UKUPAN POREDAK Z

KRK
SRDOCI

KASTAV
MATULJI
G.VEZICA
PODMURVICE
ZAMET

N.TESLA

JELENJE DRAZICE
1.ZAIC

KANTRIDA

. TRIBAL

KOSTRENA

. VRBOVSKO

BRIBIR
DELNICE

UKUPAN POREDAK M

G.VEZICA

KRK
JELENJE DRAZICE

JELENJE DRAZICE
KRK

G.VEZICA
KOSTRENA
KASTAV
1.ZAIC
N.TESLA
PODMURVICE
TRIBALJ
BRIBIR
ZAMET
MATULJI
VRBOVSKO
DELNICE
SRDOCI

2,24,95
2,25,10
2,27,88
2,30,55
2,32,53
2,33,13
2,34,95
2,35,51
2,38,62
2,43,68
2,52,39
2,54,41

119
114
109
103
96
92
90
86
75
69
57
45
42
33
22
21

110
109
94

13,63
10,96
10,62
10,36
9,92
9,75
9,60
8,99
8,48
8,28
7,99
7,70
7,67
6,88



KOSTRENA
N.TESLA
KASTAV
BRIBIR

I.ZAIC
PODMURVICE
MATUUI

. VRBOVSKO
. TRIBAL

DELNICE

. SRDOCI
. ZAMET

93
91
88
86
83
66
63
41
40
23
15
14



